Belegungsplan der Turnhalle

Veranstalter ‘

TuS

HSV

VSF

KSB

Zeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

08:30

08:45

09:00

Guten Morgen Workout

8:30-9:15 Uhr
Teresa Metten

09:15

Reha-Sport
8:30-9:30 Uhr

Teresa Metten

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

Kinderturnen
10:00-13:00 Uhr

Luisa Bremerich
& Julia Funke

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

Katharina Schweinsberg

15:30

Krabbelgruppe

14:30-15:45 Uhr

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

In-Door-Cycling
16:00-17:15 Uhr

Bernward Puspas

Kinder-FuBball
(6-8 Jahre)

15:45-17:15 Uhr

Lars Henrichs

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

Jugend-FuRball

(17-18 Jahre)

17:15-18:45 Uhr

Eike Weilandt

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

In-Door-Cycling

Reha-Sport
18:15-19:15 Uhr

Teresa Metten

18:45-20:00 Uhr

Sebastian Heimes

20:00

20:15

20:30

In-Door-Cycling
19:30-20:45 Uhr
Ulrike Beul

Badminton

18:30-20:00 Uhr

Claudia Hermes

Kinder-FuRRball
(8-10 Jahre)

15:45-18:45 Uhr

Manuel Hiilsebusch

In-Door-Cycling
17:00-18:15 Uhr
Ulrike Beul

Resi-Fit
18:45-20:00 Uhr

Teresa Metten

In-Door-Cycling
18:30-19:45 Uhr

Bernward Puspas

20:45

21:00

In-Door-Cycling
20:00-21:15 Uhr

Sebastian Heimes

Bauch-Beine-Po

20:00-21:00 Uhr

Heike Oertel-Plafimann




